Oliver Purches - Assistant Director
+44 0797 222 8069 / oliver.purches@gmail.com / IMDb / Website / Over 25, Full driving licence

Enthusiastic / Efficient / Punctual / Professional / Conscientious / Problem-Solver

1st Assistant Director

Stagecoach ‘Tap On, Tap Off - TVC Eleven Miles
Focusrite - Audio Interface YouTube Storm & Shelter

IHG Miami & New York Hotel Shoot Suited & Booted CIC

Good For Nothing - Short Film
Rhythm of Kent - Promo

Age Partnership - TVC
Safe House - Short Film

Darkgame - FEATURE

Dyson ‘Direct Demo’ - Corporate
‘Running the Shoot’ (Masterclass)
Doss House - Short Film

SSGB - Family Days Out - TVC
Fear The Invisible Man - FEATURE

Net-A-Porter SS21 - TVC
AB Dynamics NCAP Testing Promo

Cosyfeet ‘Garden Path’ - TVC
Sacrilege - FEATURE

2nd Assistant Director

Coral ‘Jumps’ - TVC
Moshulu Footwear - TVC

ZDF Per Mertesacker Promo
Subaru ‘Flashback’ - TVC

Crystal Maze / Nickelodeon - Promo

3rd Assistant Director

Runner / Production Assistant

The Spanish Princess - 8x1hr HED
Healthcare Studies - 3 x Promos

Professional Tools - 2 x Promos
Eric, Ernie & Me — 1hr Drama

Furniture Village - TVC
We Are Bristol - TVC
IWC Lewis Hamilton ‘Spitfire’ - TVC

Future Reality — VR Drama
Nationwide ‘Dad's Scarf — TVC

Trollied — Sitcom,

The Truth — 1hr Drama

Writing and Directing
45 (Approx) Corporate Films Written & Directed for 90 Seconds (2010-2016)

Clients include: Barclays, Microsoft, PayPal, UBS Bank
Additional Promos Directed for Mondo TV, NuDesine, Oliver (agency)

References

e Available on request

Mallow Baby Media

Suited & Booted CIC

Happy Hour Productions
WeAudition/ Richard Cambridge
Happy Hour Productions

JS Productions

University of the West of England

12/22

10/22

09/22

08/22 - 09/22
07/22

6/22

5/22

3/22 - 4/22
01/22

10/21

Film Cymru & Rapt (Maisie Williams) 9/21

Fable Studios

Invisible Man The Movie Ltd
Boon Productions

Digital Visual
Fable Studios
Bad Blood Films

Black sheep Studios / BBH

Fable Studios,
Berlin Loc
Smuggler
Chroma Films

Black Lab Films

Bristol City Council, Fable Studios

Berlin Loc
Owl VR

Aspect Film & Video

AllI3 Media / New Pictures for Starz

Owl VR

Honest Media for Bosch
Objective Media for BBC4
Roughcut TV for Sky

06/21

5/21

12/20

8/20

10/19

3/19 - 4/19

9/22
7/21
9/20
9/19
8/19

08/19
4/19
12/18
10/15
4/15

4/18 - 8/18
2/18 - 3/18
1M/17
10/17
77

Story Films & Objective Media, C4 6/17

**GDPR Statement: This CV may be kept on file and distributed for employment purposes.**
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