Oliver Purches – Assistant Director

+44 0797 222 8069 / <u>oliver.purches@gmail.com</u> / <u>IMDb</u> / <u>Website</u> / Over 25, Full driving licence Enthusiastic / Efficient / Punctual / Professional / Conscientious / Problem-Solver

1st Assistant Director

•	Stagecoach 'Tap On, Tap Off' - TVC	Eleven Miles	12/22
•	Focusrite - Audio Interface YouTube	Storm & Shelter	10/22
•	IHG Miami & New York Hotel Shoot	Suited & Booted CIC	09/22
•	Good For Nothing - Short Film	Mallow Baby Media	08/22 - 09/22
•	Rhythm of Kent - Promo	Suited & Booted CIC	07/22
•	Age Partnership - TVC	Happy Hour Productions	6/22
•	Safe House - Short Film	WeAudition/ Richard Cambridge	5/22
•	<u>Darkgame - FEATURE</u>	Happy Hour Productions	3/22 - 4/22
•	Dyson 'Direct Demo' - Corporate	JS Productions	01/22
•	'Running the Shoot' (Masterclass)	University of the West of England	10/21
•	Doss House - Short Film	Film Cymru & Rapt (Maisie Williams)	9/21
•	SSGB - Family Days Out - TVC	Fable Studios	06/21
•	Fear The Invisible Man - FEATURE	Invisible Man The Movie Ltd	5/21
•	Net-A-Porter SS21 - TVC	Boon Productions	12/20
•	AB Dynamics NCAP Testing Promo	Digital Visual	8/20
•	Cosyfeet 'Garden Path' - TVC	Fable Studios	10/19
•	Sacrilege - FEATURE	Bad Blood Films	3/19 - 4/19

2nd Assistant Director

•	Coral 'Jumps' - TVC	Black sheep Studios / BBH	9/22
•	Moshulu Footwear - TVC	Fable Studios,	7/21
•	ZDF Per Mertesacker Promo	Berlin Loc	9/20
•	Subaru 'Flashback' - TVC	Smuggler	9/19
•	Crystal Maze / Nickelodeon - Promo	Chroma Films	8/19

3rd Assistant Director

•	Furniture Village - TVC	Black Lab Films	08/19
•	We Are Bristol - TVC	Bristol City Council, Fable Studios	4/19
•	IWC Lewis Hamilton 'Spitfire' - TVC	Berlin Loc	12/18
•	Future Reality – VR Drama	Owl VR	10/15
•	Nationwide 'Dad's Scarf' - TVC	Aspect Film & Video	4/15

Runner / Production Assistant

•	The Spanish Princess - 8x1hr HED	All3 Media / New Pictures for Starz	4/18 - 8/18
•	Healthcare Studies - 3 x Promos	Owl VR	2/18 - 3/18
•	Professional Tools - 2 x Promos	Honest Media for Bosch	11/17
•	Eric, Ernie & Me – 1hr Drama	Objective Media for BBC4	10/17
•	<u>Trollied – Sitcom,</u>	Roughcut TV for Sky	7/17
•	The Truth – 1hr Drama	Story Films & Objective Media, C4	6/17

Writing and Directing

- 45 (Approx) Corporate Films Written & Directed for <u>90 Seconds</u> (2010-2016)
 Clients include: Barclays, Microsoft, PayPal, UBS Bank
- Additional Promos Directed for Mondo TV, NuDesine, Oliver (agency)

References

Available on request

^{**}GDPR Statement: This CV may be kept on file and distributed for employment purposes.**